
President's Choice Game-Used StickRack 
 
LumberGraphs  
L-1 Turk Broda 
L-2 Gordie Howe 
L-3 Terry Sawchuk 
L-4 Jean Beliveau 
L-5 Jack McIntyre 
L-6 Bingo Kampman 
L-7 King Clancy 
L-8 Marcel Pronovost 
L-9 Bill Barilko 
L-10 Charlie Conacher 
L-11 Max Bentley 
L-12 Alex Levinsky 
L-13 Joe Primeau 
L-14 Harold "Baldy" Cotton 
L-15 Tim Horton 
L-16 Frank Finnigan 
L-17 Tom Johnson 
L-18 Red Horner 
L-19 Eddie Shore 
L-20 Cooney Weiland 
L-21 Mud Bruneteau 
L-22 Harry Watson 
L-23 Syl Apps 
L-24 Hap Day 
L-25 Johnny Gottselig 
L-26 Ray Timgren 
L-27 Allan Stanley 
L-28 Mush March 
L-29 Marty Burke 
L-30 Ken Reardon 
L-31 Billy Reay 
L-32 Dick Irvin 
L-33 Jim Thompson/Gus Mortson 
L-34 Emile Bouchard 
L-35 J.C. Tremblay 
L-36 Bernie Geoffrion 
L-37 Lou Fontinato 
L-38 Jacques Plante 
L-39 Murph Chamberlain 
L-40 Glen Harmon 
L-41 Harry Oliver 
L-42 "Black Jack" Stewart 
L-43 Max Kaminsky 



L-44 Carl Voss 
L-45 Gus Marker 
L-46 Billy Harris 
L-47 Nick Metz 
L-48 Henri Richard 
L-49 Marcel Bonin 
L-50 Doug Harvey 
L-51 Al Arbour 
L-52 Ted Lindsay 
L-53 Larry Aurie 
L-54 Red Kelly 
 
Paddle Down   
PD-1 Frederik Andersson Toronto Maple Leafs 
PD-2 Tom Barrasso  Pittsburgh Penguins 
PD-3 Ed Belfour  Toronto Maple Leafs 
PD-4 Ed Belfour  Dallas Stars 
PD-5 Martin Biron  Buffalo Sabres 
PD-6 Martin Brodeur  New Jersey Devils 
PD-7 Sean Burke  New Jersey Devils 
PD-8 Jon Casey  St. Louis Blues 
PD-9 Gerry Cheevers  Boston Bruins 
PD-10 Byron Dafoe  Boston Bruins 
PD-11 Scott Darling  Carolina Hurricanes 
PD-12 Casey DeSmith  Pittsburgh Penguins 
PD-13 Ken Dryden  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-14 Devan Dubnyk  Minnesota Wild 
PD-15 Jhonas Enroth  Buffalo Sabres 
PD-16 Tony Esposito  Chicago Blackhawks 
PD-17 Bob Essensa  Winnipeg Jets 
PD-18 Doug Favell  Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-19 Marc-Andre Fleury Vegas Golden Knights 
PD-20 Grant Fuhr  Edmonton Oilers 
PD-21 Gilles Gratton  New York Rangers 
PD-22 Jonas Gustavsson Detroit Red Wings 
PD-23 Jaroslav Halak  Boston Bruins 
PD-24 Glenn Hall  Chicago Blackhawks 
PD-25 Dominik Hasek  Buffalo Sabres 
PD-26 Connor Hellebuyck Winnipeg Jets 
PD-27 Ron Hextall  Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-28 Jonas Hiller  Calgary Flames 
PD-29 Jimmy Howard  Detroit Red Wings 
PD-30 Kelly Hrudey  New York Islanders 
PD-31 Arturs Irbe  San Jose Sharks 
PD-32 Martin Jones  San Jose Sharks 
PD-33 Curtis Joseph  Toronto Maple Leafs 
PD-34 Nikolai Khabibulin Winnipeg Jets 



PD-35 Miikka Kiprusoff Calgary Flames 
PD-36 Kari Lehtonen  Atlanta Thrashers 
PD-37 Henrik Lundqvist New York Rangers 
PD-38 Roberto Luongo  Florida Panthers 
PD-39 Kirk McLean  Vancouver Canucks 
PD-40 Rollie Melanson  New York Islanders 
PD-41 Ryan Miller  Vancouver Canucks 
PD-42 Matt Murray  Pittsburgh Penguins 
PD-43 Michal Neuvirth  Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-44 Chris Osgood  Detroit Red Wings 
PD-45 Bernie Parent  Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-46 Steve Penney  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-47 Jacques Plante  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-48 Felix Potvin  Toronto Maple Leafs 
PD-49 card on checklist deleted  
PD-50 Jonathan Quick  Los Angeles Kings 
PD-51 Bill Ranford  Edmonton Oilers 
PD-52 Pokey Reddick  Winnipeg Jets 
PD-53 Glenn Resch  New York Islanders 
PD-54 Pekka Rinne  Nashville Predators 
PD-55 card on checklist deleted  
PD-56 card on checklist deleted  
PD-57 Terry Sawchuk  Detroit Red Wings 
PD-58 Richard Sevigny  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-59 Billy Smith  New York Islanders 
PD-60 Mike Smith  Calgary Flames 
PD-61 Doug Soetaert  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-62 Rick St. Croix  Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-63 Jocelyn Thibault  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-64 Wayne Thomas  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-65 Vladislav Tretiak USSR 
PD-66 John Vanbiesbrouck Philadelphia Flyers 
PD-67 Semyon Varlamov Colorado Avalance 
PD-68 Mike Vernon  Calgary Flames 
PD-69 Tomas Vokoun  Nashville Predators 
PD-70 Rick Wamsley  Montreal Canadiens 
PD-71 Cam Ward  Chicago Blackhawks 
PD-72 Ken Wregget  Pittsburgh Penguins 
 
StickHandle   
SH-1 Dion Phaneuf  Los Angeles Kings 
SH-2 Dougie Hamilton Calgary Flames 
SH-3 Dustin Byfuglien  Winnipeg Jets 
SH-4 Dylan Strome   Arizona Coyotes 
SH-5 Eric Lindros   Philadelphia Flyers 
SH-6 Jack Johnson   Columbus Blue Jackets 
SH-7 James Neal  Vegas Golden Knights 



SH-8 Jordan Staal   Carolina Hurricanes 
SH-9 Kailer Yamamoto  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-10 Luke Schenn   Arizona Coyotes 
SH-11 Marc Staal   New York Rangers 
SH-12 Mark Giordano   Calgary Flames 
SH-13 Mark Messier   Edmonton Oilers 
SH-14 Markus Granlund Calgary Flames 
SH-15 Matt Niskanen   Washington Capitals 
SH-16 Nick Bonino   Nashville Predators 
SH-17 Patric Hornqvist  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-18 Paul Martin   San Jose Sharks 
SH-19 Ryan Getzlaf   Anaheim Ducks 
SH-20 Ryan Johnson   St. Louis Blues 
SH-21 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-22 Shane Doan   Arizona Coyotes 
SH-23 Shea Theodore   Vegas Golden Knights 
SH-24 Travis Hamonic  Calgary Flames 
SH-25 Travis Zajac   New Jersey Devils 
SH-26 Tyler Johnson   Tampa Bay Lightning 
SH-27 Tyler Toffoli   Los Angeles Kings 
SH-28 Phil Kessel  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-29 James van Riemsdyk Toronto Maple Leafs 
SH-30 Andre Burakovsky Washington Capitals 
SH-31 Nicklas Backstrom Washington Capitals 
SH-32 Tobias Rieder  Arizona Coyotes 
SH-33 Chris Chelios  Chicago Blackhawks 
SH-34 Mikko Koivu  Minnesota Wild 
SH-35 Martin Lapointe  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-36 Rob Blake  Los Angeles Kings 
SH-37 David Krejci  Boston Bruins 
SH-38 Darnell Nurse  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-39 Alexander Ovechkin Washington Capitals 
SH-40 Claude Giroux  Philadelphia Flyers 
SH-41 T.J. Oshie  Washington Capitals 
SH-42 Brian Dumoulin  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-43 Chris Tanev  Vancouver Canucks 
SH-44 Pavel Zacha  New Jersey Devils 
SH-45 Cal Clutterbuck  New York Islanders 
SH-46 Trevor Daley  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-47 Alexander Edler  Vancouver Canucks 
SH-48 Aaron Ekblad  Florida Panthers 
SH-49 Andrew MacDonald New York Islanders 
SH-50 Beau Bennett  St. Louis Blues 
SH-51 Bill Ranford  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-52 Brad Marchand  Boston Bruins 
SH-53 Brayden Schenn St. Louis Blues 
SH-54 Brooks Orpik  Washington Capitals 



SH-55 Byron Froese  Montreal Canadiens 
SH-56 Cam Ward  Carolina Hurricanes 
SH-57 Chris Kreider  New York Rangers 
SH-58 Chris Osgood  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-59 Chris Phillips  Ottawa Senators 
SH-60 Christian Djoos  Washington Capitals 
SH-61 Christian Ehrhoff San Jose Sharks 
SH-62 card deleted from checklist  
SH-63 Craig Smith  Nashville Predators 
SH-64 David Savard  Columbus Blue Jackets 
SH-65 Derek MacKenzie Columbus Blue Jackets 
SH-66 Derick Brassard  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-67 Derrick Pouliot  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-68 Deryk Engelland Vegas Golden Knights 
SH-69 Devan Dubnyk  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-70 Dominic Moore  New York Rangers 
SH-71 card deleted from checklist  
SH-72 Frederik Gauthier Toronto Maple Leafs 
SH-73 Gary Bergman  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-74 Gilbert Perreault Buffalo Sabres 
SH-75 Jari Kurri  Los Angeles Kings 
SH-76 Jason Spezza  Dallas Stars 
SH-77 Joe Thornton  San Jose Sharks 
SH-78 Johnny Oduya  Chicago Blackhawks 
SH-79 Jujhar Khaira  Edmonton Oilers 
SH-80 Justin Falk  Buffalo Sabres 
SH-81 Kris Draper  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-82 Larry Murphy  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-83 Martin Jones  San Jose Sharks 
SH-84 Mats Sundin  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SH-85 Matt Calvert  Columbus Blue Jackets 
SH-86 Michael Grabner New York Islanders 
SH-87 Michael Raffl  Philadelphia Flyers 
SH-88 Miikka Kiprusoff Calgary Flames 
SH-89 Mikhail Sergachev Tampa Bay Lightning 
SH-90 Niklas Kronwall  Detroit Red Wings 
SH-91 Riley Sheahan  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SH-92 Tomas Jurco  Detroit Red Wings 
 
StickRack   
SR-1 Nicklas Backstrom Washington Capitals 
SR-2 Aleksander Barkov Florida Panthers 
SR-3 Ed Belfour  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-4 Sam Bennett  Calgary Flames 
SR-5 Peter Bondra  Washington Capitals 
SR-6 Raymond Bourque Boston Bruins 
SR-7 Dustin Byfuglien Winnipeg Jets 



SR-8 Chris Chelios  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-9 Paul Coffey  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-10 Sean Couturier  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-11 Bob Probert  Detroit Red Wings 
SR-12 Pavel Datsyuk  Detroit Red Wings 
SR-13 Drew Doughty  Los Angeles Kings 
SR-14 Leon Draisaitl  Edmonton Oilers 
SR-15 Aaron Ekblad  Florida Panthers 
SR-16 Oliver Edman-Larsson Arizona Coyotes 
SR-17 Sergei Fedorov  Detroit Red Wings 
SR-18 Marc-Andre Fleury Vegas Golden Knights 
SR-19 Johnny Gaudreau Calgary Flames 
SR-20 Ryan Getzlaf  Anaheim Ducks 
SR-21 Claude Giroux  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-22 Michel Goulet  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-23 Taylor Hall  New Jersey Devils 
SR-24 Victor Hedman  Tampa Bay Lightning 
SR-25 Bobby Holik  New Jersey Devils 
SR-26 Phil Housley  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-27 Brett Hull  St. Louis Blues 
SR-28 Jarome Iginla  Calgary Flames 
SR-29 Jaromir Jagr  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-30 Tyler Johnson  Tampa Bay Lightning 
SR-31 Patrick Kane  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-32 Saku Koivu  Anaheim Ducks 
SR-33 Jari Kurri  Los Angeles Kings 
SR-34 Pat LaFontaine  New York Islanders 
SR-35 Igor Larionov  Vancouver Canucks 
SR-36 John LeClair  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-37 Mario Lemieux  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-38 Nicklas Lidstrom Detroit Red Wings 
SR-39 Eric Lindros  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-40 Eric Lindros  New York Rangers 
SR-41 Kevin Lowe  Edmonton Oilers 
SR-42 Roberto Luongo  Florida Panthers 
SR-43 Evgeni Malkin  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-44 Brad Marchand  Boston Bruins 
SR-45 Patrick Marleau  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-46 Mitch Marner  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-47 Steve Mason  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-48 Mark Messier  Edmonton Oilers 
SR-49 Alex Mogilny  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-50 Sean Monahan  Calgary Flames 
SR-51 Matt Murray  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-52 Bernie Nicholls  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-53 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Edmonton Oilers 
SR-54 William Nylander Toronto Maple Leafs 



SR-55 Adam Oates  Washington Capitals 
SR-56 T.J. Oshie  Washington Capitals 
SR-57 Alexander Ovechkin Washington Capitals 
SR-58 David Pastrnak  Boston Bruins 
SR-59 Dion Phaneuf  Los Angeles Kings 
SR-60 Mark Recchi  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-61 Morgan Rielly  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-62 Luc Robitaille  Los Angeles Kings 
SR-63 Jeremy Roenick  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-64 Brayden Schenn St. Louis Blues 
SR-65 Daniel Sedin  Vancouver Canucks 
SR-66 Tyler Seguin  Dallas Stars 
SR-67 Mikhail Sergachev Tampa Bay Lightning 
SR-68 Wayne Simmonds Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-69 Jeff Skinner  Buffalo Sabres 
SR-70 Jason Spezza  Dallas Stars 
SR-71 Jordan Staal  Carolina Hurricanes 
SR-72 Marc Staal  New York Rangers 
SR-73 Steven Stamkos  Tampa Bay Lightning 
SR-74 Paul Stastny  Vegas Golden Knights 
SR-75 Peter Stastny  Quebec Nordiques 
SR-76 Kevin Stevens  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-77 Dylan Strome  Arizona Coyotes 
SR-78 Mats Sundin  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-79 Vladimir Tarasenko St. Louis Blues 
SR-80 John Tavares  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-81 Shea Theodore  Vegas Golden Knights 
SR-82 Keith Tkachuk  Winnipeg Jets 
SR-83 Vladislav Tretiak USSR 
SR-84 Bryan Trottier  New York Islanders 
SR-85 Pierre Turgeon  New York Islanders 
SR-86 James van Riemsdyk Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-87 Cam Ward  Chicago Blackhawks 
SR-88 Blake Wheeler  Winnipeg Jets 
SR-89 Alexei Yashin  Ottawa Senators 
SR-90 Steve Yzerman  Detroit Red Wings 
SR-91 Nick Bonino  Nashville Predators 
SR-92 Johnny Boychuk New York Islanders 
SR-93 Tyler Bozak  St. Louis Blues 
SR-94 Derick Brassard  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-95 Martin Brodeur  New Jersey Devils 
SR-96 Andre Burakovsky Washington Capitals 
SR-97 Brent Burns  San Jose Sharks 
SR-98 Matt Calvert  Colorado Avalanche 
SR-99 Cody Ceci  Ottawa Senators 
SR-100 Trevor Daley  Detroit Red Wings 
SR-101 Devan Dubnyk  Minnesota Wild 



SR-102 Jordan Eberle  New York Islanders 
SR-103 Alexander Edler  Vancouver Canucks 
SR-104 Christian Ehrhoff San Jose Sharks 
SR-105 Deryk Engelland Vegas Golden Knights 
SR-106 Justin Falk  Buffalo Sabres 
SR-107 Eric Fehr  Minnesota Wild 
SR-108 Filip Forsberg  Nashville Predators 
SR-109 Byron Froese  Montreal Canadiens 
SR-110 Marian Gaborik  Ottawa Senators 
SR-111 Mark Giordano  Calgary Flames 
SR-112 Michael Grabner Arizona Coyotes 
SR-113 Markus Granlund Vancouver Canucks 
SR-114 card deleted from checklist  
SR-115 Dougie Hamilton Carolina Hurricanes 
SR-116 Travis Hamonic  Calgary Flames 
SR-117 Adam Henrique  Anaheim Ducks 
SR-118 Patric Hornqvist  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-119 Zach Hyman  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-120 Jack Johnson  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SR-121 Ryan Johnson  St. Louis Blues 
SR-122 Evander Kane  San Jose Sharks 
SR-123 Paul Kariya  Mighty Ducks of Anaheim 
SR-124 Ilya Kovalchuk  Los Angeles Kings 
SR-125 Chris Kreider  New York Rangers 
SR-126 David Krejci  Boston Bruins 
SR-127 Oscar Lindberg  Vegas Golden Knights 
SR-128 Ben Lovejoy  New Jersey Devils 
SR-129 Andre MacDonald Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-130 Derek MacKenzie Florida Panthers 
SR-131 Paul Martin  San Jose Sharks 
SR-132 card deleted from checklist  
SR-133 Dominic Moore  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR-134 Tyler Myers  Winnipeg Jets 
SR-135 Darnell Nurse  Edmonton Oilers 
SR-136 Cal O'Reilly  Minnesota Wild 
SR-137 Brooks Orpik  Washington Capitals 
SR-138 Derrick Pouliot  Vancouver Canucks 
SR-139 card deleted from checklist  
SR-140 Michael Raffl  Philadelphia Flyers 
SR-141 Brad Richards  Tampa Bay Lightning 
SR-142 David Savard  Columbus Blue Jackets 
SR-143 Conor Sheary  Buffalo Sabres 
SR-144 Craig Smith  Nashville Predators 
SR-145 Chris Tanev  Vancouver Canucks 
SR-146 Joe Thornton  San Jose Sharks 
SR-147 Tyler Toffoli  Los Angeles Kings 
 



StickRack Dual   
SRD-1 Jonathan Toews/Marian Hossa  Chicago Blackhawks 
SRD-2 Al Secord/Steve Larmer   Chicago Blackhawks 
SRD-3 Joe Sakic/Peter Forsberg  Colorado Avalanche 
SRD-4 Mike Modano/Ed Belfour   Dallas Stars 
SRD-5 Pavel Datsyuk/Henrik Zetterberg Detroit Red Wings 
SRD-6 card deleted from checklist  
SRD-7 Jari Kurri/Esa Tikkanen   Edmonton Oilers 
SRD-8 Charlie Simmer/Marcel Dionne  Los Angeles Kings 
SRD-9 Henri Richard/Maurice Richard  Montreal Canadiens 
SRD-10 card deleted from checklist  
SRD-11 Ken Dryden/Jacques Plante  Montreal Canadiens 
SRD-12 Toe Blake/Bill Durnan   Montreal Canadiens 
SRD-13 John Tonelli/Bob Nystrom  New York Islanders 
SRD-14 Mark Messier/Brian Leetch   New York Rangers 
SRD-15 Jean Ratelle/Vic Hadfield  New York Rangers 
SRD-16 Bobby Clarke/Bll Barber   Philadelphia Flyers 
SRD-17 Eric Lindros/John LeClair  Philadelphia Flyers 
SRD-18 Mario Lemieux/Jaromir Jagr  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SRD-19 card deleted from checklist  
SRD-20 Joe Thornton/Patrick Marleau  San Jose Sharks 
SRD-21 Martin St. Louis/Vincent Lecavalier Tampa Bay Lightning 
SRD-22 Doug Gilmour/Wendel Clark   Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRD-23 Mats Sundin/Curtis Joseph  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRD-24 Auston Matthews/Mitch Marner Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRD-25 card deleted from checklist  
SRD-26 Sergei Fedorov/Steve Yzerman  Detroit Red Wings 
SRD-27 Scott Niedermayer/Martin Brodeur New Jersey Devils 
 
Tape Job   
TJ-1 Dave Andreychuk Tampa Bay Lightning 
TJ-2 Glenn Anderson Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-3 Nicklas Backstrom Washington Capitals 
TJ-4 Bill Barber  Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-5 Aleksander Barkov Florida Panthers 
TJ-6 Sam Bennett  Calgary Flames 
TJ-7 Jeff Carter  Los Angeles Kings 
TJ-8 Bobby Clarke  Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-9 Paul Coffey  Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-10 card deleted from checklist 
TJ-11 Pavel Datsyuk  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-12 Shane Doan  Arizona Coyotes 
TJ-13 Leon Draisaitl  Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-14 Drew Doughty  Los Angeles Kings 
TJ-15 Deryk Engelland Vegas Golden Knights 
TJ-16 Sergei Fedorov  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-17 Ron Francis  Pittsburgh Penguins 



TJ-18 Jake Gardiner  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-19 Mike Gartner  New York Rangers 
TJ-20 Doug Gilmour  Calgary Flames 
TJ-21 Michael Grabner New Jersey Devils 
TJ-22 Adam Graves  New York Rangers 
TJ-23 Niklas Hagman  Calgary Flames 
TJ-24 Taylor Hall  New Jersey Devils 
TJ-25 Travis Hamonic  Calgary Flames 
TJ-26 Victor Hedman  Tampa Bay Lightning 
TJ-27 Paul Henderson  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-28 Patric Hornqvist  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-29 Gordie Howe  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-30 Marc Staal  New York Rangers 
TJ-31 Bobby Hull  Winnipeg Jets 
TJ-32 Jarome Iginla  Calgary Flames 
TJ-33 Jack Johnson  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-34 Ryan Johnson  St. Louis Blues 
TJ-35 Tyler Johnson  Tampa Bay Lightning 
TJ-36 Nazem Kadri  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-37 Kasperi Kapanen Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-38 Phil Kessel  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-39 Jujhar Khaira  Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-40 Saku Koivu  Anaheim Ducks 
TJ-41 Chris Kreider  New York Rangers 
TJ-42 Kris Letang  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-43 Milan Lucic  Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-44 Andrew MacDonald Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-45 Matt Martin  New York Islanders 
TJ-46 Daniel Sedin  Vancouver Canucks 
TJ-47 Steven Stamkos  Tampa Bay Lightning 
TJ-48 Steve Yzerman  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-49 Blake Wheeler  Winnipeg Jets 
TJ-50 John Tavares  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-51 Drew Miller  Anaheim Ducks 
TJ-52 Sean Monahan  Calgary Flames 
TJ-53 Alex Mogilny  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-54 Dominic Moore  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-55 Larry Murphy  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-56 Rick Nash  New York Rangers 
TJ-57 James Neal  Calgary Flames 
TJ-58 Joe Nieuwendyk Dallas Stars 
TJ-59 William Nylander Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-60 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-61 James van Riemsdyk Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-62 Brooks Orpik  Washington Capitals 
TJ-63 Corey Perry  Anaheim Ducks 
TJ-64 Dion Phaneuf  Los Angeles Kings 



TJ-65 Alex Pietrangelo St. Louis Blues 
TJ-66 Roman Polak  Dallas Stars 
TJ-67 Derrick Pouliot  Vancouver Canucks 
TJ-68 Alexander Radulov Dallas Stars 
TJ-69 Michael Raffl  Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-70 Morgan Rielly  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-71 Jakob Silfverberg Anaheim Ducks 
TJ-72 Jordan Staal  Carolina Hurricanes 
TJ-73 Aaron Ekblad  Florida Panthers 
TJ-74 Alexander Burmistrov Vancouver Canucks 
TJ-75 Alexander Edler  Vancouver Canucks 
TJ-76 Andre Burakovsky Washington Capitals 
TJ-77 Brad Richards  Tampa Bay Lightning 
TJ-78 Brayden Schenn St. Louis Blues 
TJ-79 Casey DeSmith  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-80 Chris Tanev  Vancouver Canucks 
TJ-81 Cody Ceci  Ottawa Senators 
TJ-82 David Krejci  Boston Bruins 
TJ-83 Derek Stepan  Arizona Coyotes 
TJ-84 Dylan Strome  Arizona Coyotes 
TJ-85 Evander Kane  San Jose Sharks 
TJ-86 Henrik Zetterberg Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-87 Jason Spezza  Dallas Stars 
TJ-88 Jeff Skinner  Buffalo Sabres 
TJ-89 Joe Thornton  San Jose Sharks 
TJ-90 Johnny Gaudreau Calgary Flames 
TJ-91 Kailer Yamamoto Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-92 Luke Schenn  Anaheim Ducks 
TJ-93 Mats Sundin  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-94 Matt Stajan  Calgary Flames 
TJ-95 Mike Fisher  Nashville Predators 
TJ-96 Nick Cousins  Arizona Coyotes 
TJ-97 P.K. Subban  Nashville Predators 
TJ-98 Pierre Turgeon  New York Islanders 
TJ-99 Rick Vaive  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-100 Ryan Suter  Minnesota Wild 
TJ-101 Scott Hartnell  Nashville Predators 
TJ-102 Shea Theodore  Vegas Golden Knights 
TJ-103 Tomas Plekanec  Montreal Canadiens 
TJ-104 Travis Dermott  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-105 Troy Brouwer  Florida Panthers 
TJ-106 Tyler Bozak  St. Louis Blues 
TJ-107 Tyler Toffoli  Los Angeles Kings 
TJ-108 Vladimir Tarasenko St. Louis Blues 
TJ-109 Wayne Simmonds Philadelphia Flyers 
TJ-110 Zach Hyman  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-111 Tom Barrasso  Pittsburgh Penguins 



TJ-112 Ed Belfour  Dallas Stars 
TJ-113 Jean Beliveau  Montreal Canadiens 
TJ-114 Carl Brewer  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-115 Martin Brodeur  New Jersey Devils 
TJ-116 Sean Burke  New Jersey Devils 
TJ-117 Wendel Clark  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-118 Yvan Cournoyer  Montreal Canadiens 
TJ-119 Alex Delvecchio  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-120 Ken Dryden  Montreal Canadiens 
TJ-121 Phil Esposito  New York Rangers 
TJ-122 Tony Esposito  Chicago Blackhawks 
TJ-123 Marc-Andre Fleury Vegas Golden Knights 
TJ-124 Cal Gardner  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-125 card deleted from checklist 
TJ-126 Dominik Hasek  Buffalo Sabres 
TJ-127 Red Kelly  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-128 Dave Keon  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-129 Mario Lemieux  Pittsburgh Penguins 
TJ-130 Eric Lindros  New York Rangers 
TJ-131 Lanny McDonald Calgary Flames 
TJ-132 Mike Modano  Dallas Stars 
TJ-133 Mark Messier  Edmonton Oilers 
TJ-134 Scott Niedermayer New Jersey Devils 
TJ-135 Gilbert Perreault Buffalo Sabres 
TJ-136 Jacques Plante  Montreal Canadiens 
TJ-137 Denis Potvin  New York Islanders 
TJ-138 Luc Robitaille  Los Angeles Kings 
TJ-139 card deleted from checklist 
TJ-140 card deleted from checklist 
TJ-141 Terry Sawchuk  Detroit Red Wings 
TJ-142 Darryl Sittler  Toronto Maple Leafs 
TJ-143 Peter Stastny  Quebec Nordiques 
TJ-144 Vladislav Tretiak USSR 
 
StickRack Quad  
SRQ-1 Ron Francis/Mario Lemieux/Jaromir Jagr/Tom Barrasso   Pittsburgh Penguins 
SRQ-2 Pavel Datsyuk/Henrik Zetterberg/Nicklas Lidstrom/Dominik Hasek Detroit Red Wings 
SRQ-3 Bobby Clarke/Bill Barber/Rick MacLeish/Bernie Parent   Philadelphia Flyers 
SRQ-4 Mats Sundin/Wendel Clark/Borje Salming/Darryl Sittler   Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRQ-5 card deleted from checklist 
SRQ-6 Brett Hull/Nicklas Lidstrom/Sergei Fedorov/Steve Yzerman  Detroit Red Wings 
SRQ-7 card deleted from checklist 
SRQ-8 Eric Lindros/Mikael Renberg/John LeClair/Ron Hextall   Philadelphia Flyers 
SRQ-9 Denis Savard/Al Secord/Steve Larmer/Chris Chelios   Chicago Blackhawks 
 
 
 



StickRack Six   
SR6-1 Frederik Andersen/Jake Gardiner/Naze Kadri/Patrick Marleau/William Nylander/Morgan Rielly
 Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR6-2 Lanny McDonald/Wendel Clark/Doug Gilmour/Mats Sundin/Dave Keon/Darryl Sittler
 Toronto Maple Leafs 
SR6-3 William Carrier/Cody Eakin/Deryk Engelland/Marc-Andre Fleury/William Karlsson/James Neal
 Vegas Golden Knights 
SR6-4 card deleted from checklis 
SR6-5 Mike Bossy/Clark Gillies/Pat LaFontaine/Billy Smith/Denis Potvin/Bryan Trottier  

New York Islanders 
SR6-6 Phil Esposito/Rod Gilbert/Mark Messier/Henrik Lundqvist/Jean Ratelle/Vic Hadfield 
 New York Rangers 
SR6-7 Pekka Rinne/Ryan Suter/P.K. Subban/Tomas Vokoun/Mike Fisher/Filip Forsberg  

Nashville Predators 
SR6-8 Serge Savard/Guy Lapointe/Rejean Houle/Jean Beliveau/Ralph Backstrom/John Ferguson
 Montreal Canadiens 
SR6-9 card deleted from checklist 
 
StickRack Triple   
SRT-1 Mario Lemieux/Jaromir Jagr/Kevin Stevens  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SRT-2 Pavel Datsyuk/Henrik Zetterberg/Nicklas Lidstrom Detroit Red Wings 
SRT-3 Mark Messier/Brian Leetch/Mike Richter  New York Rangers 
SRT-4 Doug Gilmour/Wendel Clark/Mats Sundin  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRT-5 Bobby Clarke/Bll Barber/Rick MacLeish   Philadelphia Flyers 
SRT-6 card deleted from checklist 
SRT-7 card deleted from checklist 
SRT-8 Kirk Maltby/Kris Draper/Darren McCarty  Detroit Red Wings 
SRT-9 card deleted from checklist 
 
StickRack Twelve 
SR12-1 card deleted from checklist 
SR12-2 McDonald/Clark/Gilmour/Sundin/Keon/Sittler/ 

Belfour/Joseph/Kaberle/Tucker/Lindros/Potvin  
Toronto Maple Leafs 

SR12-3 S. Savard/Lapointe/Houle/Beliveau/Backstrom/Ferguson/ 
H. Richard/M. Richard/Cournoyer/Dryden/Lafleur/Plante  

 Montreal Canadiens 
SR12-4 P. Esposito/Gilbert/Messier/Lundqvist/Ratelle/Hadfield/ 

Bossy/Gillies/LaFontaine/Smith/Potvin/Trottier  
Battle of New York 

SR12-5 card deleted from checklist 
SR12-6 card deleted from checklist 
SR12-7 Howe/Sawchuk/Yzerman/Zetterberg/Br. Hull/Probert/ 

Lidstrom/Fedorov/Datsyuk/Vernon/Hasek/Howard  
Detroit Red Wings 



SR12-8 Parent/Schultz/Dornhoefer/Lonsberry/Clarke/Saleski/ 
Barber/Van Impe/MacLeish/Lindros/LeClair/Renberg  
Philadelphia Flyers 

SR12-9 card deleted from checklist 
 
StickRack Franchise Triple   
SRFT-1 Brad Marchand/Patrice Bergeron/Tuuka Rask  Boston Bruins 
SRFT-2 Johnny Gaudreau/Sean Monahan/Sam Bennett  Calgary Flames 
SRFT-3 Jonathan Toews/Patrick Kane/Artem Anisimov  Chicago Blackhawks 
SRFT-4 card deleted from checklist 
SRFT-5 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins/Darnell Nurse/Leon Draisaitl Edmonton Oilers 
SRFT-6 Jonathan Quick/ Anze Kopitar/Drew Doughty  Los Angeles 
SRFT-7 Tomas Plekanec/Jesperi Kotkaniemi/Shea Weber Montreal Canadiens 
SRFT-8 Anders Lee/Mathew Barzal/Casey Cizikas  NY Islanders 
SRFT-9 Nikita Kucherov/Braden Point/Steven Stamkos  Tampa Bay Lightning 
SRFT-10  Mitch Marner/AustonMatthews/Zach Hyman  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRFT-11  John Tavares/William Nylander/Morgan Reilly  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRFT-12  Sam Gagner/Alexander Burmistrov/Erik Gudbranson Vancouver Canucks 
SRFT-13  Alexander Ovechkin/T.J. Oshie/Nicklas Backstrom Washington Capitals 
SRFT-14  Dustin Bufuglien/Blake Wheeler/Connor Hellebuyck Winnipeg Jets 
 
StickRack Past Franchise Triple   
SRPFT-1 Paul Kariya/Teemu Selanne/Scott Niedermayer  Anaheim Ducks 
SRPFT-2 Theoren Fleury/Mike Vernon/Lanny McDonald  Calgary Flames 
SRPFT-3 Bobby Hull/ Stan Mikita/Glenn Hall   Chicago Blackhawks 
SRPFT-4 Peter Forsberg/Joe Sakic/Milan Hejduk   Colorado Avalanche 
SRPFT-5 Brett Hull/Ed Belfour/Mike Modano   Dallas Stars 
SRPFT-6 Steve Yzerman/Nicklas Lidstrom/Pavel Datsyuk  Detroit Red Wings 
SRPFT-7 Paul Coffey/Mark Messier/Grant Fuhr   Edmonton Oilers 
SRPFT-8 John Vanbiesbrouk/Pavel Bure/Roberto Luongo  Florida Panthers 
SRPFT-9 Ken Dryden/Yvan Cournoyer/Guy Lafleur  Montreal Canadiens 
SRPFT-10 Scott Stevens/Martin Brodeur/Alexander Mogilny New Jersey Devils 
SRPFT-11 Mark Messier/Phil Esposito/Brian Leetch  New York Rangers 
SRPFT-12 Mike Bossy/Denis Potvin/Billy Smith   NY lslanders 
SRPFT-13 Bill Barber/Bobby Clarke/Rick MacLeish   Philadelphia Flyers 
SRPFT-14 Mario Lemieux/Jaromir Jagr/Tom Barrasso  Pittsburgh Penguins 
SRPFT-15 Brett Hull/Curtis Joseph/Doug Gilmour   St. Louis Blues 
SRPFT-16 Vincent Lecavalier/Martin St. Louis/Nikolai Khabibulin Tampa Bay Lightning 
SRPFT-17 Darryl Sittler/Lanny McDonald/Wendel Clark  Toronto Maple Leafs 
SRPFT-18 Henrik Sedin/Daniel Sedin/Richard Brodeur  Vancouver Canucks 
 
  



2020 Spring Expo Redemption Gold Silver Black Red 
1 Aleksander Barkov Florida Panthers 1 3 6 10 
2 Alexander Ovechkin Washington Capitals 1 3 6 - 
3 Anders Lee New York Islanders 1 3 6 10 
4 Auriel Joliat Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
5 Auston Matthews Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 10 
6 Bernie Parent Philadelphia Flyers 1 3 - - 
7 Bill Barilko Toronto Maple Leafs 1 - - - 
8 Bill Durnan Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
9 Blake Wheeler Winnipeg Jets 1 3 6 - 
10 Bob Gainey Montreal Canadiens 1 3 - - 
11 Bob Probert Detroit Red Wings 1 3 - - 
12 Bobby Clarke Philadelphia Flyers 1 3 - - 
13 Bobby Hull Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 - - 
14 Boone Jenner Columbus Blue Jackets 1 3 6 - 
15 Borje Salming Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 - - 
16 Brayden Point Tampa Bay Lightning 1 3 6 10 
17 Brendan Shanahan Detroit Red Wings 1 3 6 - 
18 Brett Hull St. Louis Blues 1 3 6 - 
19 Bryan Trottier New York Islanders 1 3 - - 
20 Cal Gardner Toronto Maple Leafs 1 - - - 
21 Carter Hart Philadelphia Flyers 1 3 6 - 
22 Carter Hutton Nashville Predators 1 3 6 - 
23 Casey Cizikas New York Islanders 1 3 6 - 
24 Charlie McAvoy Boston Bruins 1 3 6 10 
25 Chris Kunitz Pittsburgh Penguins 1 3 6 - 
26 Corey Perry Dallas Stars 1 3 6 - 
27 Daniel Sedin Vancouver Canucks 1 3 6 - 
28 Darren Helm Detroit Red Wings 1 3 6 - 
29 Darryl Sittler Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 - - 
30 Dave Keon Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 - - 
31 Dave Schultz Philadelphia Flyers 1 - - - 
32 Dominik Hasek Buffalo Sabres 1 3 6 - 
33 Doug Harvey Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
34 Dustin Byfuglien Winnipeg Jets 1 3 6 - 
35 Elmer Lach Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
36 Eric Lindros New York Rangers 1 3 6 - 
37 Eric Lindros Oshawa Generals 1 3 6 - 
38 Eric Lindros Philadelphia Flyers 1 3 6 - 
39 Evgeni Malkin Pittsburgh Penguins 1 3 6 10 
40 Frank Mahovlich Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 - - 
41 Frederik Andersen Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
42 Georges Vezina Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 



43 Glenn Hall Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 - - 
44 Gordie Howe Detroit Red Wings 1 3 - - 
45 Grant Fuhr Edmonton Oilers 1 3 - - 
46 Gump Worsley Montreal Canadiens 1 3 - - 
47 Henri Richard Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
48 Henrik Lundqvist New York Rangers 1 3 6 - 
49 Henrik Sedin Vancouver Canucks 1 3 6 - 
50 Jacques Plante Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
51 Jake Muzzin Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
52 Jarome Iginla Calgary Flames 1 3 - - 
53 Jaromir Jagr Pittsburgh Penguins 1 3 6 - 
54 Jason Spezza Dallas Stars 1 3 6 - 
55 Jean Beliveau Montreal Canadiens 1 3 - - 
56 Jean Ratelle New York Rangers 1 - - - 
57 Jesperi Kotkaniemi Montreal Canadiens 1 3 6 10 
58 Jimmy Howard Detroit Red Wings 1 3 6 10 
59 Joe Sakic Colorado Avalanche 1 3 6 - 
60 Johnny Bower Toronto Maple Leafs 1 - - - 
61 Jonathan Quick Los Angeles Kings 1 3 6 - 
62 Jonathan Toews Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 6 - 
63 Kasperi Kapanen Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
64 Ken Dryden Montreal Canadiens 1 3 - - 
65 Leon Draisaitl Edmonton Oilers 1 3 6 - 
66 Marc Staal New York Rangers 1 3 6 - 
67 Marian Hossa Ottawa Senators 1 3 - - 
68 Mario Lemieux Pittsburgh Penguins 1 3 6 - 
69 Mark Messier Edmonton Oilers 1 3 - - 
70 Martin Brodeur New Jersey Devils 1 3 6 - 
71 Mathew Barzal New York Islanders 1 3 - - 
72 Mats Sundin Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
73 Maurice Richard Montreal Canadiens 1 - - - 
74 Max Pacioretty Vegas Knights 1 3 6 - 
75 Mike Bossy New York Islanders 1 3 - - 
76 Mitch Marner Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 10 
77 Morgan Rielly Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
78 Nazem Kadri Colorado Avalanche 1 3 6 - 
79 Nick Foligno Columbus Blue Jackets 1 3 6 10 
80 Nick Suzuki Montreal Canadiens 1 3 6 10 
81 Nicklas Backstrom Washington Capitals 1 3 6 10 
82 Nicklas Lidstrom Detroit Red Wings 1 3 6 - 
83 Patrick Kane Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 6 - 
84 Paul Kariya Mighty Ducks of Anaheim 1 3 6 - 
85 Phil Esposito Boston Bruins 1 3 - - 



86 Pierre Turgeon St. Louis Blues 1 3 6 10 
87 Pierre-Luc Dubois Columbus Blue Jackets 1 3 6 10 
88 Red Horner Toronto Maple Leafs 1 - - - 
89 Rob Blake Los Angeles Kings 1 3 - - 
90 Ryan McDonagh Tampa Bay Lightning 1 3 6 10 
91 Ryan O'Reilly St. Louis Blues 1 3 6 10 
92 Saku Koivu Montreal Canadiens 1 3 - - 
93 Sam Bennett Calgary Flames 1 3 6 - 
94 Scott Stevens Washington Capitals 1 3 - - 
95 Semyon Varlamov Colorado Avalanche 1 3 6 - 
96 Sergei Fedorov Detroit Red Wings 1 3 6 10 
97 Shea Weber Montreal Canadiens 1 3 6 10 
98 Stan Mikita Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 - - 
99 Steven Stamkos Tampa Bay Lightning 1 3 6 - 
100 Ted Lindsay Detroit Red Wings 1 - - - 
101 Teemu Selanne Anaheim Ducks 1 3 6 - 
102 Terry Sawchuk Detroit Red Wings 1 - - - 
103 Tim Horton Toronto Maple Leafs 1 - - - 
104 Tomas Tatar Montreal Canadiens 1 3 6 - 
105 Tony Esposito Chicago Blackhawks 1 3 - - 
106 Torey Krug Boston Bruins 1 3 6 10 
107 Travis Dermott Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
108 Victor Hedman Tampa Bay Lightning 1 3 6 10 
109 Vladimir Konstantinov Detroit Red Wings 1 - - - 
110 Vladimir Tarasenko St. Louis Blues 1 3 6 - 
111 Vladislav Tretiak USSR 1 3 - - 
112 William Nylander Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 
113 Zach Hyman Toronto Maple Leafs 1 3 6 - 

 


